H-56
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

1.	 Set Point must be within your Pressure Range.
2.	 Dual Seal version is not hermetically sealed.
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SELECT	 3820   -   C      07   -   A   -   UC   -   RR   -   FS_____   -   WM
Switch Operation
		 WM	- Window Mode
		  CR	- Close on Rise/Open on Fall
		  OR	- Open on Rise/Close on Fall
Fixed Set Point
	 FS - �Specify set point (in PSI or BAR, see example)1
Example: FS60PSI for 60 PSI or FS3BAR for 3 BAR
Accessories
	 BB - �Cleaned for industrial oxygen service
	 C1 - Calibration Certificate
	 DS - �Dual Seal approval (FM)2
	 PK - �Pipe mounting kit
	 RR - �SS tag wired to housing with customer specified
information
Approvals
		  UC	- FM Approval (North, Central, and South America)
	(blank)	- FM and ATEX Approval (Europe and U.K.)
100%
Switch
Open
SET POINT
(±2%)
Switch
Closed
0%
100%
0%
100%
0%
Switch
Open
SET POINT
(±2%)
Switch
Closed
Switch
Open
Switch
Open
LO SET POINT
(±2%)
HI SET POINT
(±2%)
Switch
Closed
100%
Switch
Open
SET POINT
(±2%)
Switch
Closed
0%
100%
0%
100%
0%
Switch
Open
SET POINT
(±2%)
Switch
Closed
Switch
Open
Switch
Open
LO SET POINT